DAY 1 MINI CUP RANKINGS

Division: JR MEN 9 TO 12 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: JR MEN 9 TO 12 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank Bib Number First Name Last Name

1 302 Mason Salazar

2 249 Damiano  Rivera De rosales
3 343 Trent Ellerman

4 95 Maks Mortensen

5 217 James Weisman

Division: JR MEN 13 TO 15 - Top Points Finishers.

Age Gender
12
11
12
11
8
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Division: JR MEN 13 TO 15 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank Bib Number First Name Last Name
1 359 Charlie Mckamey
2 26 Cyrus Hembree
3 263 daxton hedge

4 280 Keegan Field

5 97 Dominic Rozaci

6 60 Sander Biesen

7 130 Liam Tullous

8 94 Luke Mortensen
9 256 Mitchell BRYZA
10 335 Dyson Smith

11 389 Kieran Bauman
12 278 Brannon Thompson

Division: JR MEN 16 TO 18 - Top Points Finishers.

Age Gender
15
13
15
14
14
13
14
14
14
13
13
15
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Division: JR MEN 16 TO 18 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank Bib Number First Name Last Name
1 62 Cameron Barrett
2 306 brady olague

Division: MEN 19 TO 29 - Top Points Finishers.

Results by Mangled Momentum

Age Gender
16 M
16 M

Division

JrMen9to 12
JrMen9to 12
JrMen 9to 12
JrMen9to 12
JrMen 9to 12

Division

Jr Men 13 to 15
Jr Men 13 to 15
Jr Men 13 to 15
Jr Men 13 to 15
Jr Men 13 to 15
Jr Men 13 to 15
Jr Men 13 to 15
Jr Men 13 to 15
Jr Men 13 to 15
Jr Men 13 to 15
Jr Men 13 to 15
Jr Men 13 to 15

Division
Jr Men 16 to 18
Jr Men 16 to 18

Total Time

00:26:43.721
00:26:43.762
00:29:45.320
00:32:45.928
00:33:41.085

Total Time

00:24:31.692
00:24:47.320
00:24:53.374
00:25:27.287
00:27:37.284
00:29:05.482
00:29:59.098
00:30:52.089
00:32:39.509
00:33:43.539
00:34:10.000
00:38:31.591

Total Time
00:24:20.214
00:25:30.219

Stage 1 Time
00:26:43.721
00:26:43.762
00:29:45.320
00:32:45.928
00:33:41.085

Stage 1 Time
00:24:31.692
00:24:47.320
00:24:53.374
00:25:27.287
00:27:37.284
00:29:05.482
00:29:59.098
00:30:52.089
00:32:39.509
00:33:43.539
00:34:10.000
00:38:31.591

Stage 1 Time
00:24:20.214
00:25:30.219
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1
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Division:

Division:

Division:

MEN 19 TO 29 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

MEN 30 TO 39 - Top Points Finishers.

MEN 30 TO 39 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Bib Number First Name Last Name

331

MEN 40 TO 49 - Top Points Finishers.

Louis

Eberle

Age Gender
30 M

MEN 40 TO 49 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Bib Number First Name Last Name

357
40

61

231
264
239
336
344
276

MEN 50 TO 59 - Top Points Finishers.

Steven
Michael
Curtis
Scott
Daniel
Ty
Craig
Eric
mark

Pettitt
Arciniaga
Barrett
Keller
Olague
Faught
Smith
Ellerman
middleton

Age Gender
45
44
42
40
42
48
46
43
48
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MEN 50 TO 59 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Bib Number First Name Last Name

326
330
143
383
368
339

MEN 60 TO 69 - Top Points Finishers.

Michael
Ashley
Carlos
Dave
Shane
Ken

Pastore
Johnson
Zamora
Spillman
Chalmers
Clark

Age Gender
50
58
55
53
54
50
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MEN 60 TO 69 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

MEN 70+ - Top Points Finishers.

Results by Mangled Momentum

Division
Men 30 to 39

Division

Men 40 to 49
Men 40 to 49
Men 40 to 49
Men 40 to 49
Men 40 to 49
Men 40 to 49
Men 40 to 49
Men 40 to 49
Men 40 to 49

Division

Men 50 to 59
Men 50 to 59
Men 50 to 59
Men 50 to 59
Men 50 to 59
Men 50 to 59

Total Time
00:27:59.585

Total Time

00:23:34.082
00:24:59.718
00:25:14.043
00:25:50.878
00:26:57.809
00:27:25.160
00:31:07.766
00:33:21.422
00:33:57.067

Total Time

00:23:52.320
00:24:44.553
00:26:00.609
00:28:26.858
00:28:39.846
00:29:17.879

Stage 1 Time
00:27:59.585

Stage 1 Time
00:23:34.082
00:24:59.718
00:25:14.043
00:25:50.878
00:26:57.809
00:27:25.160
00:31.07.766
00:33:21.422
00:33:57.067

Stage 1 Time
00:23:52.320
00:24:44.553
00:26:00.609
00:28:26.858
00:28:39.846
00:29:17.879
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Division: MEN 70+ - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Division: SINGLE SPEED OPEN MEN - Top Points Finishers.
Division: SINGLE SPEED OPEN MEN - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
Division: SINGLE SPEED OPEN WOMEN - Top Points Finishers.

Division: SINGLE SPEED OPEN WOMEN - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Division: JR WOMEN 9 TO 12 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: JR WOMEN 9 TO 12 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division

1 283 Cooper Spillman 12 F Jr Women 9 to 12
2 272 Maddi Weisman 11 F Jr Women 9 to 12
3 311 Morgan Maloney 11 F JrWomen 9 to 12
4 262 Stella Biesen 11 F Jr Women 9 to 12
5 261 Siena Biesen 11 F Jr Women 9 to 12
Division: JR WOMEN 13 TO 15 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: JR WOMEN 13 TO 15 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division

1 282 Mackenzie Spillman 15 F Jr Women 13 to 15
2 310 Mckenna  Maloney 13 F Jr Women 13 to 15
3 216 Vicki Weisman 13 F Jr Women 13 to 15
4 316 Sarah Fernau 13 F Jr Women 13 to 15
5 207 Ella Bruce 15 F Jr Women 13 to 15
6 101 Jessie Wildblood-Crawford 15 F Jr Women 13 to 15
7 129 Bree Jones 15 F Jr Women 13 to 15
8 203 Taryn Ringler 13 F Jr Women 13 to 15

Division: JR WOMEN 16 TO 18 - Top Points Finishers.
Division: JR WOMEN 16 TO 18 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division
1 309 Haley Dundon 16 F Jr Women 16 to 18

Results by Mangled Momentum

Total Time

00:28:41.469
00:36:05.129
00:36:47.738
00:41:07.474
00:42:55.240

Total Time

00:27:39.975
00:29:11.589
00:29:18.646
00:29:49.988
00:30:09.960
00:30:39.729
00:36:27.487
00:38:48.145

Total Time
00:41:43.662

Stage 1 Time
00:28:41.469
00:36:05.129
00:36:47.738
00:41:07.474
00:42:55.240

Stage 1 Time
00:27:39.975
00:29:11.589
00:29:18.646
00:29:49.988
00:30:09.960
00:30:39.729
00:36:27.487
00:38:48.145

Stage 1 Time
00:41:43.662
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Division:

Division:

Rank
1

Division:

Division:

Division:

Division:

Division:

Division:

Rank
1

Division:

Division:

Division:

Count
1
2
3

WOMEN 19 TO 29 - Top Points Finishers.
WOMEN 19 TO 29 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division
333 Jennifer Quijada 26 F Women 19 to 29

WOMEN 30 TO 39 - Top Points Finishers.
WOMEN 30 TO 39 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
WOMEN 40 TO 49 - Top Points Finishers.
WOMEN 40 TO 49 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

WOMEN 50 TO 59 - Top Points Finishers.

WOMEN 50 TO 59 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners
Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division
363 Jane Meneely 53 F Women 50 to 59

WOMEN 60+ - Top Points Finishers.

WOMEN 60+ - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

DNF - All Athletes who are DNF or without a Time.
Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division
63 Troen Martinsen 15 M DNF-Jr Men 13 to 15
215 David Miller 56 M DNF-Men 50 to 59
260 Will Scott 15 M DNF-Jr Men 13 to 15

Results by Mangled Momentum

Total Time  Stage 1 Time Rank
00:34:19.911 00:34:19.911 1

Total Time  Stage 1 Time Rank
00:27:45.661 00:27:45.661 1



