## **DAY 1 MINI CUP RANKINGS**

Division: JR MEN 9 TO 12 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: JR MEN 9 TO 12 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	302	Mason	Salazar	12	M	Jr Men 9 to 12	00:26:43.721	00:26:43.721	1
2	249	Damiano	Rivera De rosales	11	M	Jr Men 9 to 12	00:26:43.762	00:26:43.762	2
3	343	Trent	Ellerman	12	M	Jr Men 9 to 12	00:29:45.320	00:29:45.320	3
4	95	Maks	Mortensen	11	M	Jr Men 9 to 12	00:32:45.928	00:32:45.928	4
5	217	James	Weisman	8	M	Jr Men 9 to 12	00:33:41.085	00:33:41.085	5

Division: JR MEN 13 TO 15 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: JR MEN 13 TO 15 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	359	Charlie	Mckamey	15	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:24:31.692	00:24:31.692	1
2	26	Cyrus	Hembree	13	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:24:47.320	00:24:47.320	2
3	263	daxton	hedge	15	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:24:53.374	00:24:53.374	3
4	280	Keegan	Field	14	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:25:27.287	00:25:27.287	4
5	97	Dominic	Rozaci	14	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:27:37.284	00:27:37.284	5
6	60	Sander	Biesen	13	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:29:05.482	00:29:05.482	6
7	130	Liam	Tullous	14	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:29:59.098	00:29:59.098	7
8	94	Luke	Mortensen	14	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:30:52.089	00:30:52.089	8
9	256	Mitchell	BRYZA	14	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:32:39.509	00:32:39.509	9
10	335	Dyson	Smith	13	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:33:43.539	00:33:43.539	10
11	389	Kieran	Bauman	13	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:34:10.000	00:34:10.000	11
12	278	Brannon	Thompson	15	M	Jr Men 13 to 15	00:38:31.591	00:38:31.591	12

Division: JR MEN 16 TO 18 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: JR MEN 16 TO 18 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	62	Cameron	Barrett	16	M	Jr Men 16 to 18	00:24:20.214	00:24:20.214	1
2	306	brady	olaque	16	M	Jr Men 16 to 18	00:25:30.219	00:25:30.219	2

Division: MEN 19 TO 29 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: MEN 19 TO 29 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Division: MEN 30 TO 39 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: MEN 30 TO 39 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division Total Time Stage 1 Time Rank 1 331 Louis Eberle 30 M Men 30 to 39 00:27:59.585 00:27:59.585 1

Division: MEN 40 TO 49 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: MEN 40 TO 49 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	357	Steven	Pettitt	45	M	Men 40 to 49	00:23:34.082	00:23:34.082	1
2	40	Michael	Arciniaga	44	M	Men 40 to 49	00:24:59.718	00:24:59.718	2
3	61	Curtis	Barrett	42	M	Men 40 to 49	00:25:14.043	00:25:14.043	3
4	231	Scott	Keller	40	M	Men 40 to 49	00:25:50.878	00:25:50.878	4
5	264	Daniel	Olague	42	M	Men 40 to 49	00:26:57.809	00:26:57.809	5
6	239	Ту	Faught	48	M	Men 40 to 49	00:27:25.160	00:27:25.160	6
7	336	Craig	Smith	46	M	Men 40 to 49	00:31:07.766	00:31:07.766	7
8	344	Eric	Ellerman	43	M	Men 40 to 49	00:33:21.422	00:33:21.422	8
9	276	mark	middleton	48	M	Men 40 to 49	00:33:57.067	00:33:57.067	9

Division: MEN 50 TO 59 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: MEN 50 TO 59 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	326	Michael	Pastore	50	M	Men 50 to 59	00:23:52.320	00:23:52.320	1
2	330	Ashley	Johnson	58	M	Men 50 to 59	00:24:44.553	00:24:44.553	2
3	143	Carlos	Zamora	55	M	Men 50 to 59	00:26:00.609	00:26:00.609	3
4	383	Dave	Spillman	53	M	Men 50 to 59	00:28:26.858	00:28:26.858	4
5	368	Shane	Chalmers	54	M	Men 50 to 59	00:28:39.846	00:28:39.846	5
6	339	Ken	Clark	50	M	Men 50 to 59	00:29:17.879	00:29:17.879	6

Division: MEN 60 TO 69 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: MEN 60 TO 69 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Division: MEN 70+ - Top Points Finishers.

Division: MEN 70+ - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Division: SINGLE SPEED OPEN MEN - Top Points Finishers.

Division: SINGLE SPEED OPEN MEN - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Division: SINGLE SPEED OPEN WOMEN - Top Points Finishers.

Division: SINGLE SPEED OPEN WOMEN - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Division: JR WOMEN 9 TO 12 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: JR WOMEN 9 TO 12 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	283	Cooper	Spillman	12	F	Jr Women 9 to 12	00:28:41.469	00:28:41.469	1
2	272	Maddi	Weisman	11	F	Jr Women 9 to 12	00:36:05.129	00:36:05.129	2
3	311	Morgan	Maloney	11	F	Jr Women 9 to 12	00:36:47.738	00:36:47.738	3
4	262	Stella	Biesen	11	F	Jr Women 9 to 12	00:41:07.474	00:41:07.474	4
5	261	Siena	Biesen	11	F	Jr Women 9 to 12	00:42:55.240	00:42:55.240	5

Division: JR WOMEN 13 TO 15 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: JR WOMEN 13 TO 15 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	282	Mackenzie	Spillman	15	F	Jr Women 13 to 15	00:27:39.975	00:27:39.975	1
2	310	Mckenna	Maloney	13	F	Jr Women 13 to 15	00:29:11.589	00:29:11.589	2
3	216	Vicki	Weisman	13	F	Jr Women 13 to 15	00:29:18.646	00:29:18.646	3
4	316	Sarah	Fernau	13	F	Jr Women 13 to 15	00:29:49.988	00:29:49.988	4
5	207	Ella	Bruce	15	F	Jr Women 13 to 15	00:30:09.960	00:30:09.960	5
6	101	Jessie	Wildblood-Crawford	15	F	Jr Women 13 to 15	00:30:39.729	00:30:39.729	6
7	129	Bree	Jones	15	F	Jr Women 13 to 15	00:36:27.487	00:36:27.487	7
8	203	Taryn	Ringler	13	F	Jr Women 13 to 15	00:38:48.145	00:38:48.145	8

Division: JR WOMEN 16 TO 18 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: JR WOMEN 16 TO 18 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division	Total Time	Stage 1 Time	Rank
1	309	Haley	Dundon	16	F	Jr Women 16 to 18	00:41:43.662	00:41:43.662	1

Results by Mangled Momentum

Division: WOMEN 19 TO 29 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: WOMEN 19 TO 29 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division Total Time Stage 1 Time Rank 1 333 Jennifer Quijada 26 F Women 19 to 29 00:34:19.911 00:34:19.911 1

Division: WOMEN 30 TO 39 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: WOMEN 30 TO 39 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Division: WOMEN 40 TO 49 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: WOMEN 40 TO 49 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Division: WOMEN 50 TO 59 - Top Points Finishers.

Division: WOMEN 50 TO 59 - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Rank Bib Number First Name Last Name Age Gender Division Total Time Stage 1 Time Rank 1 363 Jane Meneely 53 F Women 50 to 59 00:27:45.661 00:27:45.661 1

Division: WOMEN 60+ - Top Points Finishers.

Division: WOMEN 60+ - All Finishers after the Top Points Winners

Division: DNF - All Athletes who are DNF or without a Time.

Count	Bib Number	First Name	Last Name	Age	Gender	Division
1	63	Troen	Martinsen	15	M	DNF-Jr Men 13 to 15
2	215	David	Miller	56	M	DNF-Men 50 to 59
3	260	Will	Scott	15	М	DNF-Jr Men 13 to 15